Race Date

January 14, 2021

Place Score

Moorhead Nordic Invite
Overall Finish List
Girls

PM Junior Varsity Girls

1 100
2 99
3 98
4 97
5 96
6 95
7 94
8 93
9 92
10 91
11 90
12 89
13 88
14 87
15 86
16 85
17 84
18 83
19 82

Bib No Name Team Grade
5900 ASHTYN KUBISTA Brainerd 10
5895 GABRIELLE CHALUPSKY Brainerd 10
5898 HANNAH HAYES Brainerd 10
5903 ANJA STORBAKKEN Brainerd 9
5899 CAROLINE Brainerd 9
5814 Amelia Lucken Alexandria 10
5902 |ISABELLE SMITH Brainerd 9
5894 ALICE BALSLEY Brainerd 9
5901 GRETCHEN PAYSSE Brainerd 10
5816 Meredith Sundby Alexandria 9
5896 ABIGAIL CHERNEY Brainerd 9
5815 Mattie Scholten Alexandria 10
5950 Libby Lindgren Fergus Falls 8
5811 Allea Balcome Alexandria 12
5897 ANNIKA GEAREY Brainerd 9
5949 Alyssa Wagner Fergus Falls 8
5812 Tiahna Goehke Alexandria 9
5813 Tatum Ketelsen Alexandria 9
5948 Leila Nasri Fergus Falls 10
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Moorhead Nordic Invite

Race Date
January 14, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
PM Junior Varsity Girls 3.5K
Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back

Team - Brainerd Finish Position - 1

Team Score (points): 394 Average Time: 15:52.1

1 5900 ASHTYN KUBISTA 10 100 100 15:03.8 15:03.8 0:00.0
2 5895 GABRIELLE CHALUPSKY 10 99 199 15:51.8 30:55.6 0:48.0
3 5898 HANNAH HAYES 10 98 297 16:15.3 47:10.9 1:11.5
4 5903 ANJA STORBAKKEN 9 97 394 16:17.7  1:03:28.6 1:13.9
5 5899 CAROLINE 9 (96) 490 16:37.4  1:20:06.0 1:33.6
6 5902 ISABELLE SMITH 9 (94) 584 16:51.4 1:36:57.4 1:47.6
7 5894 ALICE BALSLEY 9 (93) 677 16:58.1  1:53:55.5 1:54.3
8 5901 GRETCHEN PAYSSE 10 (92) 769 18:06.5  2:12:02.0 3:02.7
9 5896 ABIGAIL CHERNEY 9 (90) 859 18:48.5  2:30:50.5 3:44.7
10 5897 ANNIKA GEAREY 9 (86) 945 23:00.9 2:53:51.4 7:57.1
Team - Alexandria Finish Position - 2

Team Score (points): 362 Average Time: 19:43.8

1 5814 Amelia Lucken 10 95 95 16:46.0 16:46.0 0:00.0
2 5816 Meredith Sundby 9 91 186 18:22.4 35:08.4 1:36.4
3 5815 Mattie Scholten 10 89 275 21:01.4 56:09.8 4:15.4
4 5811 Allea Balcome 12 87 362 22:45.6  1:18:55.4 5:59.6
5 5812 Tiahna Goehke 9 (84) 446 24:10.3  1:43:05.7 7:24.3
6 5813 Tatum Ketelsen 9 (83) 529 24:37.7 2:07:43.4 7:51.7
Team - Fergus Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (points): Inc. Average Time:

1 5950 Libby Lindgren 8 88 88 22:07.3 22:07.3 0:00.0
2 5949 Alyssa Wagner 8 85 173 23:26.9 45:34.2 1:19.6
3 5948 Leila Nasri 10 82 255 27:01.2 1:12:35.4 4:53.9
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